Airline

Air Carrier - Scheduled
ATA

Air Canada

AirTran

Alaska

America West
American

Continental

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midwest

Northwest

Spirit

US Airways

United

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Regional

ASA (Delta Connection)

Air Canada Jazz

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle

Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Continental Express

Freedom (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA

Piedmont

Pinnacle

Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Trans States (US Airways Express)

Subtotal-Regional

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Periodic Summary Report
Total Operations by Airline
December 2006 - November 2007

Dec - 06 Jan - 07 Feb - 07 Mar - 07 Apr - 07 May - 07 Jun - 07 Jul - 07

214 226 194 230 223 232 220 230
214 206 192 222 235 264 236 256
330 318 286 324 310 322 322 370
186 184 162 186 180 186 180 186
246 248 216 246 240 246 238 236
1,658 1,710 1,457 1,711 1,643 1,769 1,636 1,725
730 770 684 743 733 758 760 768
1,110 1,138 918 1,068 998 1,018 1,012 1,004
650 728 602 720 724 776 692 686
154 176 156 176 172 186 170 186
496 518 456 514 500 526 504 522
1,046 978 860 1,006 1,010 1,130 1,030 1,048
184 139 110 141 139 116 120 122
4,306 4,514 3,966 4,508 4,536 4,590 4,158 4,366
740 818 710 876 852 905 844 810

12,264 12,671 10,969 12,671 12,495 13,024 12,122 12,515
12,264 12,671 10,969 12,671 12,495 13,024 12,122 12,515

160 164 160 220 198 164 150 152
221 219 200 222 251 241 240 242
2,822 2,872 2,597 2,797 2,733 2,878 2,724 2,980
1,651 1,690 1,432 1,668 1,638 1,695 1,546 1,605
58
46 50 42 54 62 100 90 86
460 425 332 406 387 356 345 348
136 160 134 156 156 158 150 146
974 1,028 784 916 902 956 882 878
467 507 424 498 486 518 459 411
45 28
686 754 586 614 608 720 830 716
115 112 114 146 173 192 199 225
322 330 286 326 322 332 306 306
1,778 1,807 1,614 2,026 2,024 2,094 1,786 1,958
1 90 56 115 139 134 136
54 48 52
9,839 10,118 8,795 10,150 10,083 10,597 9,889 10,299

Aug - 07

232
267
388
184
212
1,765
804
1,032
752
186
524
1,106
124
4,398
838
12,812
12,812

154
239
3,029
1,650
52

94
339
154
922
436

676
237
342
2,042
138
46

10,550

Sep -07

220
257
369
180

1,699
728
984
708
180
490

1,022
112

4,056
810

11,815
11,815

136
231
3,077
1,598
153
86
362
142
914
328

646
314
260
2,077
160
48

10,596

Oct - 07

232
270
380
186

1,787
756
1,040
744
184
526
1,076
122
4,320
884
12,507
12,507

148
233
3,231
1,676
170
100
356
150
960
348

120
772
301
224
2,197
164
50

11,200

Nov - 07

200
230
380
180

1,696
702
1,006
672
172
498
1,022
121
4,150
852
11,881
11,881

136
229
2,945
1,603
160
92
334
130
932
332

116
680

202
2,061
162
48

10,463

Total

2,653
2,849
4,099
2,180
2,128

20,256
8,936
12,328
8,454
2,008
6,074
12,334
1,550
51,868
9,939
147,746
147,746

1,942
2,768
34,685
19,452
593
902
4,450
1,772
11,048
5,214
73

300
8,288
2,429
3,558
23,464
1,295
346

122,579



Airline

General Aviation

Subtotal-General Aviation

Military

Subtotal-Military

Grand Total-Operations

Dec - 06

355

355

36

36

22,494

Jan - 07

374

374

31

31

23,194

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport
Periodic Summary Report
Total Operations by Airline
December 2006 - November 2007

Feb - 07 Mar - 07 Apr -07 May - 07 Jun - 07 Jul - 07 Aug - 07

364 467 462 489 463 491 531
364 467 462 489 463 491 531
29 7 25 30 25 24 12
29 7 25 30 25 24 12

20,157 23,295 23,065 24,140 22,499 23,329 23,905

Sep -07

489

489

15

15

22,915

Oct - 07

421

421

137

137

24,265

Nov - 07

375

375

119

119

22,838

Total

5,281

5,281

490

490

276,096





